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2023 Ponderosa Frosh/Soph Invitational - 4/11/2023 to 4/12/2023

EchoPark Stadium

Meet Program - Field

Event  37   Boys High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbine HiGrange, Beckett1

Douglas CounGayfield, Malaiki2

Ponderosa HiBradford, Tristin3

Palmer RidgeCharron, Carter4

Palmer RidgeOcchipinti, Luke5

Strasburg HiParra, Jorge6

Douglas CounShoemaker, Henry7

Columbine HiRikon, Max8

Columbine HiHoule, Jaydon9

Greeley WestSuntych, Corbin10

Greeley WestMorita, Seth11

Mountain VisAyotte, Aaron12

Rampart HighReitan, Maxwell13

Denver ChrisBailey, Israel14

Denver ChrisJohnson, Tyler15

Lutheran HigMcCloud, Daniel16

Cherokee TraLarson, Caleb17

Ponderosa HiGrizzle, Cole18

Cherokee TraNwobobo, Chuk19

Rampart HighWilson, Theodore20

Valor ChristWaitman, Israel21

Greeley WestBarton, Jonas22

Regis JesuitGerken, Brady23

Discovery CaWysocki, Preston24

Cherokee TraDiallo, Nurudeen25

Ponderosa HiHolly, Isaiah26

Event  34   Girls Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ThunderRidgeEnsign, MacKenzie1

Palmer RidgeLewandowski, Caitlyn2

Douglas CounGray, Aidan3

Ponderosa HiWortman, Lucy4

Lutheran HigSeverson, Aleksia5

Valor ChristHorne, Grace6

Discovery CaRydland, Siri7

Ponderosa HiTreccia, Annie8

Valor ChristSchmeltekopf, Carolyn9

ThunderRidgeChuhta, Whitney10

Rampart HighColosimo, Claire11

Rampart HighCorby, Naomi12

Elizabeth HiWolitzky, Kyla13

Palmer RidgeMarr, Braelyn14

Discovery CaDieter, Jaidyn15

Limon High SRichardson, Sydney16

Cherry CreekWhite, Sophia17

Regis JesuitGrammatke, Sophia18

Regis JesuitFrei, Abigail19

Regis JesuitAvery, Campbell20

Cherry CreekClark, Caroline21

Castle ViewYore, Vivian22

Ponderosa HiDelaney, Alexis23

Castle ViewBillinger, Macy24

Cherry CreekHerf, Sofia25

Event  29   Boys Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Rangeview HiThomas, Taylor1

Rampart HighBannerot, Zachary2

Greeley WestDuggan, Aiden3

Lutheran HigSilla, Sam4

Lutheran HigNault, Daniel5

Columbine HiWilliams, Ryder6

Ponderosa HiHermosillo, Saul7

Rangeview HiMarshall, Kesean8

Cheyenne MouFernyak, Thomas9

Strasburg HiAyers, Michael10

Rangeview HiSweetwine, Syrus11

Cheyenne MouDitlow, Riley12

Discovery CaGarrett, Grant13

Rampart HighBounthai, Josiah14
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Flight   2 of  4   Finals...(Event  29   Boys Discus Throw)
Valor ChristCasten, Tobyn1

Discovery CaKellermann, Matthew2

Denver ChrisBuehrer, Andrew3

Greeley WestCasteel, Royce4

Thomas MaclaMathews, Quinn5

Cheyenne MouBayer, Jordan6

Rampart HighLenz, Drew7

Ponderosa HiBrowning, Ryan8

Denver ChrisBailey, Israel9

Elizabeth HiCrowner, Coalten10

Palmer RidgeGarner, Eran11

Thomas MaclaMitchell, Jackson12

Lutheran HigZakhem, Alex13

Columbine HiWood, Parker14

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Palmer RidgeOringdulph, Hayden1

Cherokee TraArendale, Reid2

Palmer RidgeHimebauch, Tyler3

Valor ChristWard, Williston4

Legend HighMyers, Breckin5

Monument AcaGreer, Jace6

Columbine HiPeterson, Brayden7

Discovery CaSuhajda, Jude8

Cherokee TraMills, Ayden9

Legend HighStrahan, Jack10

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
Castle ViewJean-Baptise, Peter1

Ponderosa HiChristian, Dylan2

Castle ViewMazzoni, Cody3

Legend HighSchmitz, Isaac4

Mountain VisSusser, Aidan5

Cherokee TraAdams, Marcus6

Castle ViewGaston, Evan7

Douglas CounSmith, Brady8

Mountain VisHanson, Alex9

Mountain VisHeath, Jack10

Event  26   Girls Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Mountain VisArcher, Adee1

Strasburg HiDamron, Hannah2

Mountain VisMoses, Olivia3

Douglas CounGoodland, Gabrielle4

Cheyenne MouKollman, Margaux5

Cheyenne MouEllias, Alexis6

Discovery CaMasias, Jessica7

Rampart HighLurz, Georgia8

Greeley WestLudwig, Jade9

Thomas MaclaBristow, Grace10

Rangeview HiTamajong, Wendy11

Denver ChrisLamsma, Karissa12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Strasburg HiPenland, Deziree1

Strasburg HiLe Fors, Olivia2

Discovery CaPruitt, Saniya3

Ponderosa HiLaPaglia, Samantha4

Greeley WestZamora, Jocelyn5

Columbine HiHeivilin, Heidi6

Legend HighHolt, Hayley7

Denver ChrisOdendahl, Ella8

Discovery CaHeflin, Katherine9

Columbine HiHerzfeld, Aubrey10

Legend HighBrown, Dani11

Douglas CounValley, Paige12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cherokee TraPadia, Angelina1

Greeley WestWilson, Empress2

Cherokee TraJegede, Izaura3

Rangeview HiCarr, Jahzara4

Ponderosa HiCaflisch, Lizzie5

Columbine HiWalter, Ella6

Palmer RidgeLumberg, Erin7

Rangeview HiBannister, Lanaya8

Legend HighReffel, Kaylee9

Cherokee TraHyslop, Raziah10

Douglas CounTaylor, Macee11

Ponderosa HiWebb, Laney12

Event  31   Boys Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Rangeview HiVela, Andy1

ThunderRidgeYoung, Hudson2

Columbine HiBang, Milo3

Douglas CounGayfield, Malaiki4

Strasburg HiGalindo, Giovanni5

Ponderosa HiGrizzle, Cole6

Rangeview HiCardwell, Daylen7

Palmer RidgeCharron, Carter8

Strasburg HiParra, Jorge9

Palmer RidgeLewandowski, Conner10

Legend HighAppiah, Isaac11

ThunderRidgeMorris, Benjamin12

Columbine HiHoule, Jaydon13

Thomas MaclaGilliland, Jacob14



Sports Authority Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4/11/2023  Page 3

2023 Ponderosa Frosh/Soph Invitational - 4/11/2023 to 4/12/2023

EchoPark Stadium

Meet Program - Field

Flight   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  31   Boys Long Jump)
Greeley WestDu, David1

Denver ChrisBailey, Israel2

Colorado SprSullivan, Ewan3

Greeley WestHernandez, Jonathan4

Rampart HighLanphear, Liam5

ThunderRidgeBrown II, Ulysses6

Cheyenne MouPage, Nix7

Monument AcaMayes, Mekhi8

Mountain VisLombardo, Thomas9

Denver ChrisBaumgartel, Sam10

Elizabeth HiToupin, Titan11

Mountain VisBullock, Spencer12

Elizabeth HiAngerman, Elijah13

Thomas MaclaStokes, Nathaniel14

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Lutheran HigKilbourn, Blake1

Regis JesuitDutmer, Charlie2

Regis JesuitDell'Orfano, Cooper3

Lutheran HigEnright, Tyler4

Grandview HiPlummer, Revano5

Cherokee TraDoan, Jude6

Discovery CaOrozco, Ryan7

Highlands RaHart, Haden8

Cherokee TraMiller, Matt9

Discovery CaBeckwith, Adrien10

Legend HighOlson, Aaron11

Event  32   Girls Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Ponderosa HiTreccia, Annie1

Cheyenne MouKimball, Claira2

Greeley WestDuarte, Beyonce3

Greeley WestMontiel, Jolynn4

Elizabeth HiMayers, Addison5

Elizabeth HiWatkins, Taylor6

Cherokee TraMahonda, JoJo7

Lutheran HigSeverson, Aleksia8

Highlands RaRinker, Madilyn9

ThunderRidgeO'Neil, Meredith10

Thomas MaclaHanson, Phoebe11

Discovery CaVick, Kylie12

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
Ponderosa HiDailey, Samantha1

Monument AcaDunston, Grace2

Cherokee TraPrice, Joselyn3

Highlands RaHybertson, Dayla4

Discovery CaPhipps, Kaycee5

Lutheran HigYoxsimer, Malea6

Rangeview HiDavison, Anika7

Rangeview HiKilmer, Madison8

Mountain VisNarang, Sophie9

Lutheran HigRobbins, Ryleigh10

Cherokee TraGalloway, Ryen11

Highlands RaCarbone, Bridget12

Event  36   Girls High Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Columbine HiIbarra, Audra1

Palmer RidgeHolliday, Aine2

Douglas CounGessel, Ava3

Palmer RidgeMarr, Braelyn4

Strasburg HiKulpa, Autumn5

Monument AcaDunston, Grace6

Lutheran HigCasseday, Jillian7

Strasburg HiPhillips, Madelynne8

Rampart HighSpeckman, Alexis9

Greeley WestMarshall, Kaitlee10

Rampart HighBarber, Caitlin11

Highlands RaWren, Mara12

Elizabeth HiLoeks, Piper13

Palmer RidgeInama, Jubilee14

Legend HighPhillips, Chelsie15

Ponderosa HiLaBriola, Haley16

Rampart HighTinan, Cecilia17

Lutheran HigBrgoch, Reese18

Denver ChrisLyons, Paisley19

Highlands RaRinker, Madilyn20

Douglas CounGoble, Nevaeh21

Ponderosa HiWortman, Lucy22

ThunderRidgeHoughton, Delilah23

Ponderosa HiBecker, Payton24

Regis JesuitCribbs, Erin25

Rangeview HiKilmer, Madison26

Elizabeth HiWolitzky, Kyla27

Rangeview HiMiddleton, Zoe28

Highlands RaCarbone, Bridget29

Legend HighFick, Gwyneth30

Elizabeth HiToaipa, Arianna31

Cherokee TraGalloway, Ryen32
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Event  35   Boys Pole Vault

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
ThunderRidgeMostert, Nicholas1

Legend HighCruz, Daniel2

Castle ViewShanahan, Owen3

Palmer RidgeMoller, Nathan4

Discovery CaRhodes, Dylan5

Douglas CounBridgman, Merrick6

Legend HighTollefsrud, Camden7

ThunderRidgeGerdes, Carson8

Palmer RidgeMueller, Benjamin9

Palmer RidgeLewandowski, Conner10

Monument AcaGreer, Jace11

Valor ChristMay, Caden12

Valor ChristBauer, Brendan13

Cherokee TraDeane III, Morgan14

Ponderosa HiWeber, Steven15

Elizabeth HiHicks, Ben16

Discovery CaPascual, Quinn17

Elizabeth HiBattistoni, Dyson18

Cherry CreekPence, Grayson19

Cherokee TraWaters, Taylor20

ThunderRidgeKucinski, Aaron21

Event  28   Girls Discus Throw

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Douglas CounGoodland, Gabrielle1

Mountain VisArcher, Adee2

Mountain VisMoses, Olivia3

Discovery CaMasias, Jessica4

Strasburg HiPenland, Deziree5

Denver ChrisOdendahl, Ella6

Thomas MaclaBristow, Grace7

Cheyenne MouEllias, Alexis8

Rangeview HiTamajong, Wendy9

Cheyenne MouKollman, Margaux10

Greeley WestLudwig, Jade11

Ponderosa HiCaflisch, Lizzie12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Greeley WestWilson, Empress1

Greeley WestZamora, Jocelyn2

Cherokee TraPadia, Angelina3

Rampart HighLurz, Georgia4

Rangeview HiCarr, Jahzara5

Strasburg HiLe Fors, Olivia6

Legend HighHolt, Hayley7

Cherokee TraJegede, Izaura8

Denver ChrisEverett, Anna9

Discovery CaPruitt, Saniya10

Columbine HiHeivilin, Heidi11

Denver ChrisLamsma, Karissa12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Rangeview HiBannister, Lanaya1

Legend HighReffel, Kaylee2

Douglas CounValley, Paige3

Columbine HiWalter, Ella4

Columbine HiHertz, Emma5

Discovery CaHeflin, Katherine6

Palmer RidgeLumberg, Erin7

Ponderosa HiLaPaglia, Samantha8

Legend HighBrown, Dani9

Douglas CounTaylor, Macee10

Cherokee TraHyslop, Raziah11

Ponderosa HiWebb, Laney12

Event  27   Boys Shot Put

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
Palmer RidgeOringdulph, Hayden1

Greeley WestDuggan, Aiden2

Lutheran HigNault, Daniel3

Ponderosa HiHarrell, Zachary4

Rangeview HiThomas, Taylor5

Rampart HighBannerot, Zachary6

Castle ViewMazzoni, Cody7

Castle ViewJean-Baptise, Peter8

Ponderosa HiMonks, Saxon9

Lutheran HigGreen, Thomas10

Columbine HiDeHerrera-Schnering, Atticus11

Greeley WestCasteel, Royce12

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
Denver ChrisBuehrer, Andrew1

Cheyenne MouDitlow, Riley2

Cheyenne MouBayer, Jordan3

Thomas MaclaMathews, Quinn4

Discovery CaGarrett, Grant5

Discovery CaKellermann, Matthew6

Thomas MaclaOlivares, Milo7

Elizabeth HiCrowner, Coalten8

Strasburg HiAyers, Michael9

Thomas MaclaMitchell, Jackson10

Rampart HighLenz, Drew11

Palmer RidgeHimebauch, Tyler12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
Rampart HighRosenbaum, Gavin1

Palmer RidgeGarner, Eran2

Elizabeth HiLong, Caden3

Valor ChristCasten, Tobyn4

Cherokee TraGoree, Monte5

Columbine HiPeterson, Brayden6

Legend HighAmerson, Christian7

Legend HighStrahan, Jack8

Ponderosa HiBrowning, Ryan9

Cheyenne MouFernyak, Thomas10

Cherokee TraMills, Ayden11

Rangeview HiJones, Brandon12



Sports Authority Stadium - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4/11/2023  Page 5

2023 Ponderosa Frosh/Soph Invitational - 4/11/2023 to 4/12/2023

EchoPark Stadium

Meet Program - Field

Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  27   Boys Shot Put)
Douglas CounSmith, Brady1

Legend HighOlson, Aaron2

Monument AcaGreer, Jace3

Rangeview HiBonsu, Michael4

Valor ChristWard, Williston5

Mountain VisHeath, Jack6

Lutheran HigAbramson, Caleb7

Castle ViewGaston, Evan8

Mountain VisSusser, Aidan9

Discovery CaSuhajda, Jude10

Columbine HiWilliams, Ryder11

Cherokee TraAdams, Marcus12

Event  30   Girls Long Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Cheyenne MouColdrick, Olivia1

Ponderosa HiTreccia, Annie2

Palmer RidgeTroyer, Zuri3

Cheyenne MouEllias, Alexis4

ThunderRidgeO'Neil, Meredith5

Palmer RidgeZinn, Sienna6

Legend HighStewart, Kathryn7

Valor ChristKnutson, Christine8

Discovery CaPhipps, Kaycee9

Ponderosa HiOdonnell, Adison10

Greeley WestBenitez Gutierrez, Nairis11

Elizabeth HiMayers, Addison12

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Monument AcaHatley, Lilyana1

Elizabeth HiGuhl, Madeline2

Greeley WestMarshall, Kaitlee3

Monument AcaDunston, Grace4

Ponderosa HiDailey, Samantha5

Thomas MaclaKewley, Lizzy6

Douglas CounGayfield, Morgan7

Mountain VisOliver, Avery8

Rampart HighTinan, Cecilia9

Strasburg HiDamron, Hannah10

Strasburg HiO'Malley, Braidyn11

Thomas MaclaHanson, Phoebe12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Highlands RaRinker, Madilyn1

Mountain VisHatch, Abby2

Discovery CaVick, Kylie3

Cherokee TraStokes, Taisyn4

Rangeview HiKilmer, Madison5

Strasburg HiDamron, Natalie6

Cherokee TraPelaez, Ava7

Regis JesuitSalum, Izabelle8

Lutheran HigYoxsimer, Malea9

Highlands RaCarbone, Bridget10

Lutheran HigRobbins, Ryleigh11

Valor ChristKrekeler, Josie12

Event  33   Boys Triple Jump

 Pos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
Greeley WestBarton, Jonas1

Lutheran HigEnright, Tyler2

Greeley WestSuntych, Corbin3

Douglas CounBridgman, Merrick4

Palmer RidgeLewandowski, Conner5

Lutheran HigSchoepke, Tanner6

Lutheran HigKilbourn, Blake7

Mountain VisBah, Amadou8

Discovery CaGillespie, Hayden9

Highlands RaDiaz, Dominick10

Regis JesuitLuce, Henlee11

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
Discovery CaBeckwith, Adrien1

Elizabeth HiToupin, Jag2

Strasburg HiRedd, Jeremiah3

Rampart HighLanphear, Liam4

Ponderosa HiWeber, Steven5

Mountain VisSchmitt, Caleb6

ThunderRidgeYoung, Hudson7

ThunderRidgeMorris, Benjamin8

Regis JesuitAbramowicz, Ward9

Elizabeth HiToupin, Titan10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
Cherokee TraMiller, Matt1

Cherokee TraMccullough, Brandon2

Regis JesuitDoolittle, Ryland3

Palmer RidgeMoller, Nathan4

Discovery CaWysocki, Preston5

Cherokee TraDiallo, Nurudeen6

ThunderRidgeBrown II, Ulysses7

Greeley WestKilpatrick, Ever8

Mountain VisBailey, Bryce9


